
Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 843 OESTERLE, Olivier Running Team Schweighouse M3076 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
2 922 WTT, Ben RSV Concordia Forchheim M3085 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 
3 953 LAPP, Freddy Running Team Schweighouse M4066 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 
4 802 MARQUEDANT, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 
5 870 LÜTZERATH, Frank Reichental M2086 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 8 
6 920 SEIFARTH, Sebastian TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M2093 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
7 887 VALLIENNE, Bruno France M4068 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 4 
8 904 STOPA, Valerie ASL La Robertsau W3078 1 1 : 2 7 : 5 1 
9 872 WILT, Olivier CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER / M4072 3 1 : 2 8 : 1 4 

10 934 BAJADZIC, Jasmin Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen M4074 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 3 
11 894 HOLLSTEIN , Jochen TTC Waldhaus Altlussheim M4073 5 1 : 3 0 : 4 2 
12 877 RIEDINGER , Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 6 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 
13 848 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 7 1 : 3 2 : 0 6 
14 859 KLEIß, Mike Medienhafen Köln M4070 8 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
15 831 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M2090 4 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
16 829 FÜGEL, Diane Parkinsel eV W4075 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 
17 810 PARKER, Georgina Putney Running Club W2090 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 7 
18 860 SCHÄFFLER, Michael TRT Remchingen M4069 9 1 : 3 3 : 1 7 
19 913 HERTWECK, Daniel --- M3078 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 
20 822 HOLDSWORTH, George Putney Running Club M3084 4 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 
21 809 RAMSTEINER, Boris Iffezheim M3078 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 
22 812 NOVAK, Ervin --- M3082 6 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 
23 901 RICE, Robert Stuttgart M4071 10 1 : 3 4 : 3 2 
24 929 IDIRI VORASCHI, Ariane ASL La Robertsau W3079 2 1 : 3 5 : 0 4 
25 923 BUSH, Julia LSG Karlsruhe W3083 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 8 
26 873 WILT, Sylvie RUN AMAZON W4067 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 
27 820 ALBENESIUS, Cyprien Haguenau M2086 5 1 : 3 5 : 4 4 
28 917 RUDOLPH, Martin LSG Karlsruhe M5062 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
29 861 CRESCENZI, Mario SG Stern M4072 11 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 
30 847 ALBÉNÉSIUS, Régis Coureurs du Hattgau M3079 7 1 : 3 6 : 3 7 
31 928 JACOANGELI, Manuel ASL La Robertsau M5060 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 7 
32 865 KAISER, Volker Remchingen M4066 12 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 
33 821 PHILIPPS, Harald --- M4072 13 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
34 804 KNOLL, Jean-Marc Putney Running Club M4074 14 1 : 3 8 : 5 5 
35 851 STEY, Anne CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W4071 3 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 
36 814 HEINY, Daniel RVC Reute M3078 8 1 : 3 9 : 3 4 
37 896 HARIANTO, Irwan Nolte Möbel MS51 1 1 : 3 9 : 5 0 
38 910 BECHERER, Reiner Juli rennt! M5060 3 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
39 911 STEEVE, Ludwig Team Nadia M3077 9 1 : 4 0 : 1 1 
40 875 BAUER, Michael Gazelle Bietigheim M4068 15 1 : 4 0 : 2 2 
41 949 LENZ, Arkadius FC Varnhalt M2092 6 1 : 4 0 : 2 8 
42 891 KRIEG , Otmar SG Stern Gaggenau M5061 4 1 : 4 0 : 3 1 
43 874 STEINMETZ, Franck De Dietrich Thermique M2089 7 1 : 4 0 : 5 4 
44 835 ROBACH, Christian LEBERWURST SPEED RUNN M5064 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 0 
45 825 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 1 : 0 7 
46 839 PHILIPPE, Laurent Lupstein M4068 16 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 
47 836 MASSON, Cécile --- W3079 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 5 
48 883 BENS, Michael Karlsruher Lemminge M4067 17 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
49 856 BACK, Gregor Weissach M2088 8 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
50 925 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LSG Karlsruhe M3079 10 1 : 4 2 : 1 3 
51 947 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 4 1 : 4 2 : 3 8 
52 945 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen.de M4066 18 1 : 4 2 : 3 9 
53 948 HAGENUNGER, Daniel SC Yburg M3082 11 1 : 4 2 : 4 9 
54 803 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 6 1 : 4 2 : 5 6 
55 937 TSCHAN, Dominik Durmersheim M2088 9 1 : 4 2 : 5 8 
56 940 WONNEBERG, Heike SG Stern Rastatt W4069 5 1 : 4 3 : 0 3 
57 881 LUTZWEILER, Samuel --- M2087 10 1 : 4 3 : 5 5 
58 852 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 7 1 : 4 4 : 4 5 
59 897 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Coureurs du Hattgau M3080 12 1 : 4 5 : 0 9 
60 902 MARTIN, Denis Haguenau M4068 19 1 : 4 5 : 1 3 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 919 GÖTH, Martin UKFiT Tübingen M5061 8 1 : 4 5 : 1 5 
62 918 MARTON, Petra TV Forst Triathlon W4068 6 1 : 4 5 : 3 2 
63 867 KUNZ, Martin LT Ettlingen M5063 9 1 : 4 6 : 1 9 
64 807 COLEMAN, Richard Putney Running Club M3084 13 1 : 4 6 : 3 1 
65 866 GOTTRI, Pascal Dow Running Team M5063 10 1 : 4 7 : 1 9 
66 878 SLANGEN, Susanne Holzgerlingen W4066 7 1 : 4 7 : 2 3 
67 890 CIRON, Isabelle A.S.L la robertsau W4067 8 1 : 4 7 : 2 5 
68 884 HEBTING, Virginie ASL ROBERTSAU W4069 9 1 : 4 7 : 2 6 
69 936 BISCHOF, Nikolaus SG Stern Rastatt M5056 11 1 : 4 7 : 3 8 
70 855 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 12 1 : 4 7 : 3 9 
71 857 BECKER, René --- M4067 20 1 : 4 7 : 4 4 
72 880 KEINATH, Benedikt Keinath M2088 11 1 : 4 7 : 5 1 
73 939 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M4068 21 1 : 4 8 : 0 1 
74 845 VOGT, Philippe A.S.L la robertsau M4068 22 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
75 938 HAUSER, Christine Bühl W4074 10 1 : 4 8 : 1 4 
76 927 WILMSEN, Michael VLG Maximiliansau M5063 13 1 : 4 8 : 2 5 
77 914 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 2 1 : 4 9 : 1 0 
78 815 STEVENS, Paul Putney Running Club M3081 14 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 
79 885 PFLÜGER, Dominik --- M3078 15 1 : 4 9 : 5 3 
80 951 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 3 1 : 5 0 : 1 3 
81 935 GEBERT, Jörg-Martin TG Hanau M3078 16 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
82 912 KIEFFER, Christian --- M4075 23 1 : 5 0 : 3 9 
83 864 BEUCHERT, Matthias Gaggenau M4067 24 1 : 5 0 : 5 5 
84 832 LENZ, Gebhard Baden-Baden M5056 14 1 : 5 1 : 0 9 
85 930 SCHALLER, Maurice Bischwiller M5057 15 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
86 903 GABRIEL, Gerd Walldorf M5057 16 1 : 5 1 : 3 2 
87 882 DOLDE, Richard SG Stern Rastatt M5056 17 1 : 5 1 : 3 8 
88 926 SCHUMACHER, Michael SG Stern Rastatt M4072 25 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 
89 950 GEYER, Hanna Laufendhelfen.de W5063 1 1 : 5 2 : 0 3 
90 841 KAMMERER, Manuel DJK Karlsruhe-Ost M3082 17 1 : 5 2 : 1 3 
91 837 RÉJOU, Laurent --- M4070 26 1 : 5 2 : 1 7 
92 869 ALTMEIER, Frank TV Kuppenheim M4071 27 1 : 5 3 : 0 5 
93 811 WEISS, Esther Karlsruhe W5059 2 1 : 5 3 : 1 5 
94 806 MORLEY, Robert Putney Running Club M3082 18 1 : 5 3 : 1 7 
95 828 KNABE, Andreas Pforzheim M5062 18 1 : 5 3 : 3 7 
96 879 FRITZ-WILHELM, Aurélie ASCHBACH   -  FRANCE W2086 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 9 
97 817 LANGE, Michael Muggensturm M5064 19 1 : 5 5 : 3 9 
98 909 HINZ, Susann Juli rennt! W4067 11 1 : 5 5 : 4 3 
99 889 MAISCH, Klaus VLG Maximiliansau M4066 28 1 : 5 6 : 0 2 

100 888 FETT, Volker --- M5057 20 1 : 5 6 : 1 3 
101 932 SAMIERS, Stephanie Lipsheim W4075 12 1 : 5 6 : 3 9 
102 868 HOLTZMANN, Olivier Running seltz M5062 21 1 : 5 6 : 4 1 
103 862 SCHORK, Klemens TSG Niefern M5057 22 1 : 5 7 : 0 9 
104 846 ROTH, Sven Baiersbronn M3081 19 1 : 5 7 : 1 7 
105 826 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 23 1 : 5 7 : 3 1 
106 933 SAMSEL, Thibaut Plobsheim M4074 29 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 
107 946 SCHMIDT, Klaus TV Rheinzabern M5060 24 1 : 5 8 : 0 6 
108 844 BRACONNIER, Nadia Naveco W3080 5 1 : 5 8 : 1 4 
109 931 DENNLER, Denis NAVECO Betschdorf M4066 30 1 : 5 8 : 1 6 
110 863 THOMAS, Vera --- W5060 3 1 : 5 8 : 2 7 
111 924 BECKER, Klaus LSG Karlsruhe M5063 25 1 : 5 8 : 3 7 
112 840 RÖHM, Merle Dusslingen W2094 3 1 : 5 9 : 2 8 
113 907 KREISS, Michel PREUSCHDORF M4072 31 2 : 0 0 : 2 5 
114 850 FREY, Sabine CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5063 4 2 : 0 2 : 0 8 
115 943 GÜLDENPFENNIG, Gerd Ettlingen M5065 26 2 : 0 2 : 2 4 
115 941 MEIDLINGER, Kerstin Ettlingen W5063 5 2 : 0 2 : 2 4 
117 944 HANSEN, Timm Ettlingen M5062 27 2 : 0 2 : 3 9 
118 942 WIELAND, Gisela Ettlingen W4067 13 2 : 0 2 : 4 5 
119 915 TAGLANG, Fréderic Fegersheim M3080 20 2 : 0 3 : 2 6 
120 916 KORELL, Monika TB Wilferdingen W4072 14 2 : 0 4 : 2 5 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 893 BÜCHLE, Matthias Sulzfeld M4074 32 2 : 0 6 : 5 2 
122 849 GRAMFORT, Jeremie BEINHEIM - Frankreich M2089 12 2 : 0 7 : 4 0 
123 808 BIRCH, Amy Putney Running Club W3084 6 2 : 0 7 : 4 7 
124 824 GUSEK, Martin DJK Weiden M5065 28 2 : 0 8 : 2 0 
125 886 BABIC, Ivan OSV M3084 21 2 : 0 8 : 5 6 
126 921 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 0 : 4 5 
127 871 LÜTZERATH, Gerd Gernsbach MS52 4 2 : 1 4 : 3 5 
128 952 DEMISCH, Sibylle Rastatter TV W4067 15 2 : 1 5 : 1 4 
129 827 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 5 2 : 1 8 : 3 2 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 802 MARQUEDANT, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 
2 870 LÜTZERATH, Frank Reichental M2086 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 8 
3 920 SEIFARTH, Sebastian TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M2093 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
4 831 BEIER, Ralf Feuerwehr Baden-Baden M2090 4 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
5 820 ALBENESIUS, Cyprien Haguenau M2086 5 1 : 3 5 : 4 4 
6 949 LENZ, Arkadius FC Varnhalt M2092 6 1 : 4 0 : 2 8 
7 874 STEINMETZ, Franck De Dietrich Thermique M2089 7 1 : 4 0 : 5 4 
8 856 BACK, Gregor Weissach M2088 8 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
9 937 TSCHAN, Dominik Durmersheim M2088 9 1 : 4 2 : 5 8 

10 881 LUTZWEILER, Samuel --- M2087 10 1 : 4 3 : 5 5 
11 880 KEINATH, Benedikt Keinath M2088 11 1 : 4 7 : 5 1 
12 849 GRAMFORT, Jeremie BEINHEIM - Frankreich M2089 12 2 : 0 7 : 4 0 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 810 PARKER, Georgina Putney Running Club W2090 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 7 
2 879 FRITZ-WILHELM, Aurélie ASCHBACH   -  FRANCE W2086 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 9 
3 840 RÖHM, Merle Dusslingen W2094 3 1 : 5 9 : 2 8 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 843 OESTERLE, Olivier Running Team Schweighouse M3076 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
2 922 WTT, Ben RSV Concordia Forchheim M3085 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 
3 913 HERTWECK, Daniel --- M3078 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 
4 822 HOLDSWORTH, George Putney Running Club M3084 4 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 
5 809 RAMSTEINER, Boris Iffezheim M3078 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 
6 812 NOVAK, Ervin --- M3082 6 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 
7 847 ALBÉNÉSIUS, Régis Coureurs du Hattgau M3079 7 1 : 3 6 : 3 7 
8 814 HEINY, Daniel RVC Reute M3078 8 1 : 3 9 : 3 4 
9 911 STEEVE, Ludwig Team Nadia M3077 9 1 : 4 0 : 1 1 

10 925 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LSG Karlsruhe M3079 10 1 : 4 2 : 1 3 
11 948 HAGENUNGER, Daniel SC Yburg M3082 11 1 : 4 2 : 4 9 
12 897 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Coureurs du Hattgau M3080 12 1 : 4 5 : 0 9 
13 807 COLEMAN, Richard Putney Running Club M3084 13 1 : 4 6 : 3 1 
14 815 STEVENS, Paul Putney Running Club M3081 14 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 
15 885 PFLÜGER, Dominik --- M3078 15 1 : 4 9 : 5 3 
16 935 GEBERT, Jörg-Martin TG Hanau M3078 16 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

17 841 KAMMERER, Manuel DJK Karlsruhe-Ost M3082 17 1 : 5 2 : 1 3 
18 806 MORLEY, Robert Putney Running Club M3082 18 1 : 5 3 : 1 7 
19 846 ROTH, Sven Baiersbronn M3081 19 1 : 5 7 : 1 7 
20 915 TAGLANG, Fréderic Fegersheim M3080 20 2 : 0 3 : 2 6 
21 886 BABIC, Ivan OSV M3084 21 2 : 0 8 : 5 6 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 904 STOPA, Valerie ASL La Robertsau W3078 1 1 : 2 7 : 5 1 
2 929 IDIRI VORASCHI, Ariane ASL La Robertsau W3079 2 1 : 3 5 : 0 4 
3 923 BUSH, Julia LSG Karlsruhe W3083 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 8 
4 836 MASSON, Cécile --- W3079 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 5 
5 844 BRACONNIER, Nadia Naveco W3080 5 1 : 5 8 : 1 4 
6 808 BIRCH, Amy Putney Running Club W3084 6 2 : 0 7 : 4 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 953 LAPP, Freddy Running Team Schweighouse M4066 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 2 
2 887 VALLIENNE, Bruno France M4068 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 4 
3 872 WILT, Olivier CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER / M4072 3 1 : 2 8 : 1 4 
4 934 BAJADZIC, Jasmin Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen M4074 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 3 
5 894 HOLLSTEIN , Jochen TTC Waldhaus Altlussheim M4073 5 1 : 3 0 : 4 2 
6 877 RIEDINGER , Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 6 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 
7 848 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 7 1 : 3 2 : 0 6 
8 859 KLEIß, Mike Medienhafen Köln M4070 8 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 
9 860 SCHÄFFLER, Michael TRT Remchingen M4069 9 1 : 3 3 : 1 7 

10 901 RICE, Robert Stuttgart M4071 10 1 : 3 4 : 3 2 
11 861 CRESCENZI, Mario SG Stern M4072 11 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 
12 865 KAISER, Volker Remchingen M4066 12 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 
13 821 PHILIPPS, Harald --- M4072 13 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
14 804 KNOLL, Jean-Marc Putney Running Club M4074 14 1 : 3 8 : 5 5 
15 875 BAUER, Michael Gazelle Bietigheim M4068 15 1 : 4 0 : 2 2 
16 839 PHILIPPE, Laurent Lupstein M4068 16 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 
17 883 BENS, Michael Karlsruher Lemminge M4067 17 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
18 945 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen.de M4066 18 1 : 4 2 : 3 9 
19 902 MARTIN, Denis Haguenau M4068 19 1 : 4 5 : 1 3 
20 857 BECKER, René --- M4067 20 1 : 4 7 : 4 4 
21 939 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M4068 21 1 : 4 8 : 0 1 
22 845 VOGT, Philippe A.S.L la robertsau M4068 22 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
23 912 KIEFFER, Christian --- M4075 23 1 : 5 0 : 3 9 
24 864 BEUCHERT, Matthias Gaggenau M4067 24 1 : 5 0 : 5 5 
25 926 SCHUMACHER, Michael SG Stern Rastatt M4072 25 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 
26 837 RÉJOU, Laurent --- M4070 26 1 : 5 2 : 1 7 
27 869 ALTMEIER, Frank TV Kuppenheim M4071 27 1 : 5 3 : 0 5 
28 889 MAISCH, Klaus VLG Maximiliansau M4066 28 1 : 5 6 : 0 2 
29 933 SAMSEL, Thibaut Plobsheim M4074 29 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 
30 931 DENNLER, Denis NAVECO Betschdorf M4066 30 1 : 5 8 : 1 6 
31 907 KREISS, Michel PREUSCHDORF M4072 31 2 : 0 0 : 2 5 
32 893 BÜCHLE, Matthias Sulzfeld M4074 32 2 : 0 6 : 5 2 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 829 FÜGEL, Diane Parkinsel eV W4075 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 
2 873 WILT, Sylvie RUN AMAZON W4067 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 
3 851 STEY, Anne CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W4071 3 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 
4 947 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 4 1 : 4 2 : 3 8 
5 940 WONNEBERG, Heike SG Stern Rastatt W4069 5 1 : 4 3 : 0 3 
6 918 MARTON, Petra TV Forst Triathlon W4068 6 1 : 4 5 : 3 2 
7 878 SLANGEN, Susanne Holzgerlingen W4066 7 1 : 4 7 : 2 3 
8 890 CIRON, Isabelle A.S.L la robertsau W4067 8 1 : 4 7 : 2 5 
9 884 HEBTING, Virginie ASL ROBERTSAU W4069 9 1 : 4 7 : 2 6 

10 938 HAUSER, Christine Bühl W4074 10 1 : 4 8 : 1 4 
11 909 HINZ, Susann Juli rennt! W4067 11 1 : 5 5 : 4 3 
12 932 SAMIERS, Stephanie Lipsheim W4075 12 1 : 5 6 : 3 9 
13 942 WIELAND, Gisela Ettlingen W4067 13 2 : 0 2 : 4 5 
14 916 KORELL, Monika TB Wilferdingen W4072 14 2 : 0 4 : 2 5 
15 952 DEMISCH, Sibylle Rastatter TV W4067 15 2 : 1 5 : 1 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 917 RUDOLPH, Martin LSG Karlsruhe M5062 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
2 928 JACOANGELI, Manuel ASL La Robertsau M5060 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 7 
3 910 BECHERER, Reiner Juli rennt! M5060 3 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
4 891 KRIEG , Otmar SG Stern Gaggenau M5061 4 1 : 4 0 : 3 1 
5 835 ROBACH, Christian LEBERWURST SPEED RUNN M5064 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 0 
6 803 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 6 1 : 4 2 : 5 6 
7 852 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 7 1 : 4 4 : 4 5 
8 919 GÖTH, Martin UKFiT Tübingen M5061 8 1 : 4 5 : 1 5 
9 867 KUNZ, Martin LT Ettlingen M5063 9 1 : 4 6 : 1 9 

10 866 GOTTRI, Pascal Dow Running Team M5063 10 1 : 4 7 : 1 9 
11 936 BISCHOF, Nikolaus SG Stern Rastatt M5056 11 1 : 4 7 : 3 8 
12 855 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 12 1 : 4 7 : 3 9 
13 927 WILMSEN, Michael VLG Maximiliansau M5063 13 1 : 4 8 : 2 5 
14 832 LENZ, Gebhard Baden-Baden M5056 14 1 : 5 1 : 0 9 
15 930 SCHALLER, Maurice Bischwiller M5057 15 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
16 903 GABRIEL, Gerd Walldorf M5057 16 1 : 5 1 : 3 2 
17 882 DOLDE, Richard SG Stern Rastatt M5056 17 1 : 5 1 : 3 8 
18 828 KNABE, Andreas Pforzheim M5062 18 1 : 5 3 : 3 7 
19 817 LANGE, Michael Muggensturm M5064 19 1 : 5 5 : 3 9 
20 888 FETT, Volker --- M5057 20 1 : 5 6 : 1 3 
21 868 HOLTZMANN, Olivier Running seltz M5062 21 1 : 5 6 : 4 1 
22 862 SCHORK, Klemens TSG Niefern M5057 22 1 : 5 7 : 0 9 
23 826 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 23 1 : 5 7 : 3 1 
24 946 SCHMIDT, Klaus TV Rheinzabern M5060 24 1 : 5 8 : 0 6 
25 924 BECKER, Klaus LSG Karlsruhe M5063 25 1 : 5 8 : 3 7 
26 943 GÜLDENPFENNIG, Gerd Ettlingen M5065 26 2 : 0 2 : 2 4 
27 944 HANSEN, Timm Ettlingen M5062 27 2 : 0 2 : 3 9 
28 824 GUSEK, Martin DJK Weiden M5065 28 2 : 0 8 : 2 0 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 950 GEYER, Hanna Laufendhelfen.de W5063 1 1 : 5 2 : 0 3 
2 811 WEISS, Esther Karlsruhe W5059 2 1 : 5 3 : 1 5 
3 863 THOMAS, Vera --- W5060 3 1 : 5 8 : 2 7 
4 850 FREY, Sabine CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER W5063 4 2 : 0 2 : 0 8 
5 941 MEIDLINGER, Kerstin Ettlingen W5063 5 2 : 0 2 : 2 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 896 HARIANTO, Irwan Nolte Möbel MS51 1 1 : 3 9 : 5 0 
2 914 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 2 1 : 4 9 : 1 0 
3 951 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 3 1 : 5 0 : 1 3 
4 871 LÜTZERATH, Gerd Gernsbach MS52 4 2 : 1 4 : 3 5 
5 827 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 5 2 : 1 8 : 3 2 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 825 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 1 : 0 7 
2 921 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 0 : 4 5 
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